
BOXNO SSNO ESNO QTY INO IHEAD INSTT IPIN POD WEIGHT

P-1 1669001 1669905 905 027 THE PRINCIPAL C.L. BAID METHA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 600097 MAA855121238 7.24

P-2 1669906 1671270 1365 029 THE PRINCIPAL K.M. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 625107 MAA855121239 10.92

P-3 1671271 1672160 890 030 THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, SRI RAMAKRISHNA INSTITUTE OF PARAMEDICAL 641044 MAA855121240 7.12

P-4 1672161 1673120 960 031 THE PRINCIPAL PERIYAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES FOR GIRLS 620021 MAA855121241 7.68

P-5 1673121 1673875 755 032 THE PRINCIPAL J.K.K. NATARAJAH COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 638183 MAA855121242 6.04

P-6 1673876 1675105 1230 046 THE PRINCIPAL ULTRA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 625020 MAA855121243 9.84

P-7 1675106 1676020 915 048 THE PRINCIPAL SANKARALINGAM BHUVANESWARI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 626130 MAA855121244 7.32

P-8 1676021 1676790 770 049 THE PRINCIPAL ARULMIGU KALASALINGAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 626190 MAA855121245 6.16

P-9 1676791 1678150 1360 051 THE PRINCIPAL NANDHA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 638052 MAA855121246 10.88

P-10 1678151 1679010 860 056 THE PRINCIPAL K.K. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 602101 MAA855121247 6.88

P-11 1679011 1679790 780 058 THE PRINCIPAL THE ERODE COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 638112 MAA855121248 6.24

P-12 1679791 1680720 930 059 THE PRINCIPAL SWAMY VIVEKANANDHA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 637205 MAA855121249 7.44

P-13 1680721 1681410 690 064 THE PRINCIPAL PALLAVAN PHARMACY COLLEGE 631502 MAA855121250 5.52

P-14 1681411 1682280 870 076 THE PRINCIPAL ADHIPARASAKTHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 603319 MAA855121251 6.96

P-15 1682281 1683150 870 079 THE PRINCIPAL R.V.S. COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES 641402 MAA855121252 6.96

P-16 1683151 1684315 1165 082 THE PRINCIPAL J.K.K. MUNIRAJAH MEDICAL RESEARCH FOUNDATION 638183 MAA855121253 9.32

P-17 1684316

1685000 & 

1758001 - 

1758100 785 099 THE PRINCIPAL S.A. RAJA PHARMACY COLLEGE 627116 MAA855121254 6.28

P-18 1758101 1758745 645 101 THE PRINCIPAL SRI RAM NALLAMANI YADAVA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 627804 MAA855121255 5.16

P-19 1758746 1759225 480 104 THE PRINCIPAL PADMAVATHI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 635205 MAA855121256 3.84

P-20 1759226 1760190 965 114 THE PRINCIPAL K.M.C.H. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 641035 MAA855121257 7.72

P-21 1760191 1761015 825 115 THE PRINCIPAL KAMALAKSHI PANDURANGAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 606603 MAA855121258 6.6

P-22 1761016 1761690 675 116 THE PRINCIPAL CHERRAAN'S COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 641039 MAA855121259 5.4

P-23 1761691 1762490 800 118 THE PRINCIPAL ANNAI VEILANKANNI'S PHARMACY COLLEGE 600015 MAA855121260 6.4

P-24 1762491 1763415 925 126 THE PRINCIPAL P.S.G. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 641004 MAA855121261 7.4

P-25 1763416 1764010 595 127 THE PRINCIPAL EDAYATHANGUDI G.S.PILLAY COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 611002 MAA855121262 4.76

P-26 1764011 1764745 735 138 THE PRINCIPAL THANTHAI ROEVER COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 621212 MAA855121263 5.88

P-27 1764746 1765975 1230 153 THE PRINCIPAL MOHAMMED SATHAK A.J. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 600119 MAA855121264 9.84

P-28 1765976 1766795 820 184 THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, MADRAS MEDICAL COLLEGE 600003 MAA855121265 6.56

P-29 1766796 1767620 825 185 THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, MADURAI MEDICAL COLLEGE 625020 MAA855121266 6.6

P-30 1767621 1769140 1520 224 THE PRINCIPAL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, JAYA COLLEGE OF PARAMEDICAL SCIENCES 602024 MAA855121267 12.16

P-31 1769141 1770085 945 225 THE PRINCIPAL KARPAGAM COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 641032 MAA855121268 7.56

P-32 1770086 1770970 885 280 THE PRINCIPAL P.G.P. COLLEGE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCES & 637207 MAA855121269 7.08



P-33 1770971 1772455 1485 281 THE PRINCIPAL AADHI BHAGAWAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 604407 MAA855121270 11.88

P-34 1772456 1773255 800 345 THE PRINCIPAL S.S.M. COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 638312 MAA855121271 6.4

P-35 1773256 1773980 725 380 THE PRINCIPAL SURYA SCHOOL OF PHARMACY 605652 MAA855121272 5.8

P-36 1773981 1774765 785 649 THE PRINCIPAL JKK Munirajah Institute of Health Sciences, 638506 MAA855121273 6.28

P-37 1774766 1776330 1565 659 THE PRINCIPAL SRI VIJAY VIDYALAYA COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 636807 MAA855121274 12.52

P-38 1776331 1777100 770 674 THE PRINCIPAL PAVAI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY & RESEARCH, 637018 MAA855121275 6.16

P-39 1777101 1777940 840 676 THE PRINCIPAL SENGHUNDHAR COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 637205 MAA855121276 6.72

P-40 1777941 1779450 1510 677 THE PRINCIPAL EXCEL COLLEGE OF PHARMACY 637303 MAA855121277 12.08

P-41 1779451 1780155 705 678 THE PRINCIPAL PSV COLLEGE OF PHARAMACEURICALL SCIENCE AND RESEARCH, 635108 MAA855121278 5.64

P-42 1780156 1781070 915 680 THE PRINCIPAL PPG COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 641035 MAA855121279 7.32

P-43 1781071 1781760 690 683 THE PRINCIPAL SRI LAKSHMINARAYAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 636809 MAA855121280 5.52

P-44 1781761 1782605 845 685 THE PRINCIPAL VIVEKANANDHA PHARMACY COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, 637303 MAA855121281 6.76

P-45 1782606 1783485 880 686 THE PRINCIPAL SREE ABIRAMI COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 641021 MAA855121282 7.04

P-46 1783486 1784355 870 691 THE PRINCIPAL DHANALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN COLLEGE OF PHARMACY, 621212 MAA855121283 6.96

P-47 1784356 1784370 15 718 THE PRINCIPAL Shree Venkateswara College of Paramedical Sciences, 638455 MAA855121284 0.12


